
'Activity Statistics' between 07/01/2019 and 06/12/2020
CD Douglas Outpatient Services - 030114

(Report Inputs: Organization = CD Douglas Outpatient Services - 030114, Program = DAMH12)

Count %
Total Carryover Clients

Total New Clients

Total Discharged Clients

40.23%

59.52%

0.25%

Totals:

Unduplicated Counts of Clients
653

966

4

1623

Count %

Between 13 and 17

Between 5 and 12

Under 5
Age Group

Over 64

Between 30 and 64

Between 18 and 29

Unknown

0.00%

0.43%

0.74%

17.50%

73.44%

7.89%

0.00%

0

7

12

284

1192

128

0

Totals: 1623

Gender Count %
F 971 59.83%

M 645 39.74%

Unknown 5 0.31%

Totals: 1623
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