CD Douglas Outpatient Services - 030114 'Activity Statistics' between 07/01/2019 and 06/12/2020 (Report Inputs: Organization = CD Douglas Outpatient Services - 030114, Program = DAMH12)

Unduplicated Counts of Clients	Count	%
Total Carryover Clients	653	40.23%
Total New Clients	966	59.52%
Total Discharged Clients	4	0.25%
Totals:	1623	

Age Group	Count	%
Under 5	0	0.00%
Between 5 and 12	7	0.43%
Between 13 and 17	12	0.74%
Between 18 and 29	284	17.50%
Between 30 and 64	1192	73.44%
Over 64	128	7.89%
Unknown	0	0.00%
Totals:	1623	

Gender	Count	%
F	971	59.83%
M	645	39.74%
Unknown	5	0.31%
Totals:	1623	